
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

M M1/2/3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU ZIPSTER Last start Masters winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R10, M 1M 8P 7P M2/1/2J. Clarson 471469 18/0172

 2 BRODEC 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 6P 3Y M2/2/2P. Marsh 487399 9/0221

 3 HUNTER LYNDAN Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 6P M2/2/2T. Jordan 488459 15/0213

 4 RAPID HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P M2/2/2D. Watts 488080 9/0213

 5 BENNY LYNDAN Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R8, P 4P 3M 5P M2/2/2T. Jordan 488466 8/0202

 6 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 4P M2/2/2S. Kempshall 488545 14/0135

 7 REGAL REPORT Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R10, P 6P 2M 4P M2/2/1D. Gilroy 486246 8/0120

 8 KULU JASPER Weighted points score BGC, 29/10/2020, R2, 1 8C 4M 4M M3/1K. Gooding 463905 11/0109

 9 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 4M 5P 6P M3/2A. Bunney 490425 6/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2N. Creighton 532544 5/4213

 2 RAPID HIGHWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Watts 488080 9/4213

 3 BLACK MAGAZINE Dropping in grade BGC, 31/01/2021, R4, 3 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2G. Geary 491415 12/11207

 4 JIMARY MATRIX Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1M. Ross 500842 4/3180

 5 MAGIC MOON Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529901 3/2162

 6 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 528879 1/0151

 7 HELLO RUMBLE Last start winner LIS, 05/01/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1123

 8 MAC MADNESS 2 Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0116

 9 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter BGC, 31/01/2021, R11, 3 3P 3P 3P 5/3F. Geary 523730 2/1201

 10 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/2195

 11 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0165

 12 KINGSBRAE TERRY Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7126

 13 SAKKARI Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 532609 3/1183

 14 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1174

 15 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1159

 16 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 24/12/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1153

 17 KERMADEC Weighted points score BGC, 01/02/2021, R11, 2 7P 2Y 5P 5/3J. King 526384 2/1137

 18 DOMINATING Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2021, R9, 2 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6132

 19 KULU ROCKY Weighted points score LIS, 22/12/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0117

 20 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0110

 21 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/099

 22 AZURE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 497274 2/184

 23 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/381

 24 VISION TIME Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R4, P 7P 8Y 7M 5/1R. Bender 449913 14/559

 25 YOU TELAM JOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY MATRIX Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1M. Ross 500842 4/3180

 2 MAGIC MOON Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529901 3/2162

 3 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 528879 1/0151

 4 HELLO RUMBLE Last start winner LIS, 05/01/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1123

 5 MAC MADNESS 2 Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0116

 6 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter BGC, 31/01/2021, R11, 3 3P 3P 3P 5/3F. Geary 523730 2/1201

 7 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/2195

 8 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0165

 9 KINGSBRAE TERRY Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7126

 10 SAKKARI Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 532609 3/1183

 11 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1174

 12 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1159

 13 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score LIS, 24/12/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1153

 14 KERMADEC Weighted points score BGC, 01/02/2021, R11, 2 7P 2Y 5P 5/3J. King 526384 2/1137

 15 DOMINATING Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2021, R9, 2 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6132

 16 KULU ROCKY Weighted points score LIS, 22/12/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0117

 17 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0110

 18 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/099

 19 AZURE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 497274 2/184

 20 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/381

 21 VISION TIME Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R4, P 7P 8Y 7M 5/1R. Bender 449913 14/559

 22 YOU TELAM JOY Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 8M 8M 6P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/0152

 2 INDIGO LEE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0106

 3 HARVEY JOHN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P

CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/0108

 4 BACK CREEK BANJO Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/042

 5 THURSDAY WEEK 2 Weighted points score BGC, 27/01/2021, R1, 2 5P 7P 7P M/1C. Lombe 528130 0/050

 6 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 533610 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 489735 15/6198

 2 TWO POINTS AWAY Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508579 6/5267

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/01/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 8/6225

 4 MERCY DASH 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2N. Creighton 532544 5/4213

 5 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 4/1/2J. Northfield 498396 8/5162

 6 BOB'S WAY Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1K. Staines 532457 4/3246

 7 RED POLLARD Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 530717 3/1201

 8 HE'S A ROCKER 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3156

 9 MAC MADNESS 1 Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0116

 10 JIMARY STAR Last start placegetter GRA, 24/08/2020, R7, P 4C 4P 1P 5/2M. Ross 507480 8/2287

 11 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/6195

 12 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Last start placegetter LIS, 21/04/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 507492 6/0174

 13 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2171

 14 NOTTAGE HILL 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2153

 15 KULU EDGE Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0153

 16 SPARE BULLET Last start placegetter BGC, 20/01/2021, R4, 2 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Dart 528315 1/0122

 17 BRODEC 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 6P 3Y 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/5221

 18 HARAKA SANA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 5C 2P 1P 5/4R. Godwin 529872 3/0210

 19 ROBELL RONNY Weighted points score BGC, 24/12/2020, R12, 1 7C 6P 1C 5/3B. Ellis 521223 5/1166

 20 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3165

 21 SILENT DUST Weighted points score LIS, 30/06/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4C. Carragher 495576 1/0159

 22 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2147

 23 OVERGRIP 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0143

 24 APRIL JOON Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R12, 5 8P 4P 5P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/3141

 25 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10129

 26 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 532611 1/0123

 27 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5117

 28 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1G. Lowe 495937 7/4108

 29 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1K. Staines 532457 4/3246

 2 RED POLLARD Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3A. Monaghan 530717 3/1201

 3 HE'S A ROCKER 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3156

 4 MAC MADNESS 1 Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0116

 5 JIMARY STAR Last start placegetter GRA, 24/08/2020, R7, P 4C 4P 1P 5/2M. Ross 507480 8/2287

 6 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/6195

 7 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Last start placegetter LIS, 21/04/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 507492 6/0174

 8 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2171

 9 NOTTAGE HILL 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2153

 10 KULU EDGE Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0153

 11 SPARE BULLET Last start placegetter BGC, 20/01/2021, R4, 2 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Dart 528315 1/0122

 12 BRODEC 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 6P 3Y 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/5221

 13 HARAKA SANA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 5C 2P 1P 5/4R. Godwin 529872 3/0210

 14 ROBELL RONNY Weighted points score BGC, 24/12/2020, R12, 1 7C 6P 1C 5/3B. Ellis 521223 5/1166

 15 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3165

 16 SILENT DUST Weighted points score LIS, 30/06/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4C. Carragher 495576 1/0159

 17 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2147

 18 OVERGRIP 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0143

 19 APRIL JOON Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R12, 5 8P 4P 5P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/3141

 20 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10129

 21 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 532611 1/0123

 22 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5117

 23 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1G. Lowe 495937 7/4108

 24 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 3P 4C 1P 4/1/2G. Geary 500990 6/5184

 2 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Lavis 497275 8/1225

 3 HARAKA SANA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R5, P 5C 2P 1P 5/2R. Godwin 529872 3/2210

 4 TWEED PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 4/0198

 5 CORVETTE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Lowe 495939 6/3168

 6 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3156

 7 NOTTAGE HILL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508868 3/0153

 8 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 499311 4/0153

 9 FERRARI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3G. Lowe 495934 3/1150

 10 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4K. Staines 526154 2/0147

 11 OVERGRIP 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0143

 12 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 2/0105

 13 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Lavis 497275 8/1225

 2 HARAKA SANA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R5, P 5C 2P 1P 5/2R. Godwin 529872 3/2210

 3 TWEED PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 4/0198

 4 CORVETTE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Lowe 495939 6/3168

 5 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3156

 6 NOTTAGE HILL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508868 3/0153

 7 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 499311 4/0153

 8 FERRARI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3G. Lowe 495934 3/1150

 9 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4K. Staines 526154 2/0147

 10 OVERGRIP 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0143

 11 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 2/0105

 12 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 10/9330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1M 2P 3/1/1M. Northfield 476080 39/32269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 1 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOTTIE'S BEACH Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 3C 1/1G. Dart 516061 16/9204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 2 420 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MINIKIN Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 2/1/2F. Hancock 520039 10/9198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021

P 3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 3/1/1G. Geary 520545 6/5297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 08 February 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INDIGO LEE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0106

 2 BET YOU MISS First start M/1M. Patterson 532441 0/00

 3 KULU HONEY Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R1, 3 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Clarson 529863 0/078

 4 THURSDAY WEEK 1 Weighted points score BGC, 27/01/2021, R1, 2 5P 7P 7P M/1C. Lombe 528130 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Ross 493432 15/7252

 2 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Ross 507478 6/5240

 3 JIMARY DYNAMITE Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 3/1/1M. Ross 493426 14/2187

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 February 2021 - 10:17 AM WST


